Results for Week No. 18 of 36 01/22/98
N.Y.S.D.0.T. Mixed - Commack Vets
League President: Stephen J. Koferl Phone: 582-6326
League Secretary: Joseph A. Koferl Phone: 549-0922
League Treasurer: Thomas M. Renz Phone: 234-1967
———————— Handicap-----
Pos Tm# Team Won Lost Pct TotPins Ave Gm Ser
1 12 Pin Knockers 132.00 66.00 66.67 40991 759 877 2409
2 19 TomPeggy&the Heartbr 127.00 71.00 64.14 42215 781 963 2652
3 17 Hounds & the Fox 126::00 #7200 63.64 41730 772 »-875 2548
4 18 Murphy’s Gang 124.50 73.50 62.88 41296 764 874 2445
5 7 Last Chance 118.50 79.50 59.85 41566 769 851 2406
6 11 Screwballs 118.50 79.50 59.85 40825 756 846 2412
72 Four ‘on the Floor 116900 282,00 :58.59°741111 761 851 2415
8 15 Nancy’s Gang 11160 4586 /50 256.3X 540505 750:+-886:2399
9 3 FAHGETABOUTIT! 111.00 87.00 56.06 40446 749 840 2378
10 1e- K. P. 4 109 .50 BB .50 . 55,30 41475 768 DET 574
11 24 Scootchers 107500 91.00 54.04 40689 ..753 854 2412
12 8 Wayne’s World 103.00 95.00 52.02 40546 750 829 2398
13 9 Slow Pokes 98.00 100.00 49.49 40483 749 859 2483
14 4 Alley Gators 97.00 101.00 48.99 41177 762 905 2487
15 1 Mazland 92.00 106.00 46.46 41058 760 859 2430
16 5 Todd Squad 91.50 106.50 46.21 40906 757 884 2413
17 14 Fall Guys 88.00 110.00 44.44 40995 759 860 2471
18 10 The McCoys 87.00 111.00 43.94 40634 752 839 2402
19 23 Four Play 87.00 111.00 43.94 40295 746 875 2452
20 20 Ball Breakers 87,00 “111:00 M3.DE230127 743 -822:2360
21 21 Pin Heads 83.00 115.00 41.92 40448 749 885 2384
22 :13-8txike Porce 79.00 119.00 39.90 40481 749 840 2365
23 6 Abby Sumtin? 78.00 120.00 39.39 40238 745 833 2341
24 25 The Four Tops 72.00 126.00 36.36 40071 742 839 2403
25 22 Kloolis &ETI005P31 .00 233.84 0340237 745+ 824 2394
26 26 Alley Cats 6300 °E35.60 $31.827 739311 7278052309
The League Secretary is on Lane No. 29
The League Treasurer is on Lane No. 32
Lane No 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
017895 88 288818 "2 16 1¢ WAL 105Q0 235K 215 2P 19285 7 24 25 13 5! kead
Lane No 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
02/98% Q9 196820 11 S igwvild 16 18-85 7-13 BiI2 28 212332217 3 24 10515
Name TotPins Gms Ave Hcp Name TotPins Gms Ave
T2, Mazland Tme:2 Four on the Floor
Nancy Mazzola 4954 44 112 70 Nancy Pisacano 6634 48 138
Cora Lander 6615 42 157 34 Chris Geiger 6919 48 144
Tom Lander 8385 51 164 28 Joe Pisacano 7768 48 161
Paul Mazzola 9763 51 191 .7 Donna Geiger 7706 48 160

LEAGUE STANDING SHEET




TotPins Gms

Name TotPins Gms Ave Hcp
T & FAHGETABOUTIT!

Cathy Monti g6l 47 126 .. 58
Ellen Mayer 7020 48 146 43
Dan Mayer BU32 54 217 66
Tony Denicker 7432 54 137 50
Tm +>5 Todd Squad

Pat Lickun 7551 = 54 -1:39 =48
Bill Thornewell 6518 45 144 44
Todd Monte 8367 54 154 {36
Frank Simone 6746 47 143 45
T Last Chance

Tom Melo B3Z4 .54 1584 ©736
Mark Fink o588 554 147 (42
Vicki Denicker 9042 54 167 26
Tom Renz 8490 51 166 T 27
Tm 9 Slow Pokes

Steve Koferl 5679 . S42 I35+¢ 52
Charlie Kilduff 6567 - 247 129 48
Ale Reilert HOTS . 954 92 1186
Joe Koferl 8733 .¢84 Ted =231
Tm <12} Screwballs

Marie Howard 5988 .54 110 ::72
Todd Dolan &1L .51 134 85
Artie Sintef 8820 .54 163 129
Augie Sintef 8488 51 166 27
T3 Strike Force

Helen Meusel 6582 . 251 129 5:586
Carole Ventrano 4756 '39 121 63
Mike Schondebare 7376 . 44 167 126
b e L Nancy'’'s Gang

Nancy Brandstetter 7519 54: 139 148
TJ Spinella 6298 50 125 . 60
Harry Kramer B303 :-54 4653 37
Mike Lamaita 6453 44 146 43
Tm 17 Hounds & the Fox :
Marion Brown 64145 B4 118 65
Don Brown B925 54 LgE 2B
Scott Berry B269 54 153037
Bob Mellor 9476 - ‘51 <185 -12
Tm 19 TomPeggy&the Heartbreakers
Thomas Geiger 9530 =51 387410
Peggy Geiger 8898 51 174 20
Mario Mazzella 6208541 I5B0T39
Mike Geiger 9092 48 189 8

Tm 4 Alley Gators
Ellen Schwab

Frank Scarpinato
Ralph Larsen

Craig Schwab

T 6 Abby Sumtin?

Karen Licameli
Erik Meade
Frank Slaski
Gary DeVito

Tm Wayne’s World
Terri Stiene

Patricia Lindner
Michael Tepedino

Wayne Cebollero

T 20 The McCoys
Frank Filacchione

Cathy Slee
Tom Slee
Howard King

Tmel2 Pin Knockers
Danny Tsistinas

Pat Weber

Kurt Wolff

Jim Romano

Tm 14 Fall Guys
Connie Post

Joe Balletta

Bob Starin

Bob Lawrence

Tm 16 E.P. 4

Ed DeVries

Maureen Santamaria
Bob Santamaria

Bob Williams

Tm 18 Murphy’s Gang
Charlie Longwell

Debbie Murphy
Tom Knoeller
Jeff Jacobson

Tm 20 Ball Breakers
Julie Condra

Lorraine Quigley
Carl Lanziera
Roland Fischer

6635
3902
7363
9100

5534
6249
1125
6918

3942
5762
6160
8488

6645
217
2355
1329

7418
5837
7433
7412

5489
8242
7559
5589

8425
=12
187%
9868

8122
7688
B117
8633

6574
6041
1425
5606

47
27
45
50

42
42
48
47

42
45
45
48

48
51
21
48

54
45
54
48

45
54
44
36

48
48
48
54

50
54
48
48

5K
47
12
36

Ave Hcp
141 47
144 44
263, . 29
82 14
134555
148 41
148 41
147 42

S - 8BS
12&: 57
X3¢ 51
17 49
138 : 49
141 47
113+ 70
158 38
¥3%r 50
2% : 56
3% 50
154 36
T2k B3
o>@ge 38
Tige 23
155 36
i hs 20
1338 H
166,27
182 14
162 <30
142 46
16924
179+ 16
12385157
128,57
118 65
155£436




Name TotPins Gms Ave Hcp
T 2% Pin Heads

Karen DiLorenzo B623 44927 58
Bruce Yanofsky 7595. 53 1%3 45
Kim Dolan 6628 47 141 47
Roy Southard T8y 47152 ' 38
T 23 Four Play

Dina Zito Baad 51 124 60
Pamela Aranda Ea2l b1 110 272
May Hatton 8191 42’ 183 61
Dawn McCluskey 6348 48 132 54
Tm 25 The Four Tops

Ann Matters 66807 B 106 - 0§
Jo Greisofe 4732 . 452105 .76
Joyce Mitt B91D 48 123 61
Tim McKell 5936 - 50 118 65

Year To Date

Name TotPins Gms
Tm22 Kloolis

Pat Hazel 5041 - 42
Vicki Payret 7048 51
Tony DelPrete: 6070 42
Ray Foster 6989 49
Tm 24 Scootchers

Ernie Boyd 5354 48
Kristin Grecki 6969 45
Tom Bily 6444 48
Kerry Wirth 9640 51
Tm 26 Alley Cats

Cindy Rinaldi 3985 42
Jeanette Mahoney 5016 45
Karen Filiberto 5844 50
Janet Palina 5370 45

High Scores

Ave Hcp
120 64
138 49
144 44
142 46
TEL 71
158 36
134 52
189 8

94 84
i oo P Vo g
116 67
119 64

High Scratch Game-Team Score High Scratch Series-Team Score
TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 878 TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 2397
Murphy’s Gang 763 K.P: 4 2115
Alley Gators 759 Murphy’s Gang 2112
High Handicap Game-Team Score High Handicap Series-Team Score
TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 963 TomPeggy&the Heartbreaker 2652
Alley Gators SO K. P. 4 2574
K.P. 4 897 Hounds & the Fox 2548
High Scratch Game-ABC Score High Scratch Series-ABC Score
Mike Geiger 278 Bob Starin 728
Thomas Geiger 277 Craig Schwab 701
Craig Schwab 276 Mike Geiger 684
High Handicap Game-ABC Score High Handicap Series-ABC Score
Bob Starin 295 Bob Starin 821
Thomas Geiger 288 Craig Schwab 737
Craig Schwab 288 Bob Mellor 718
High Scratch Game-WIBC Score High Scratch Series-WIBC Score
Kerry Wirth 254 Kerry Wirth 649
Vicki Denicker 231 Peggy Geiger 595
Peggy Geiger 224 Vicki Denicker 574
High Handicap Game-WIBC Score High Handicap Series-WIBC Score
Marie Howard 279 Nancy Brandstetter 677
Dina Zito 274 Kristin Grecki 674
Kerry Wirth 259 Kim Dolan 674




